MINI JCW PRICING LIST 2023

CHALLENGE

VERTU

MOTORS

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

BODYWORK
MCF56001LC12
MCF56001LC12
MCF56001LC12
MCF56001LC12
MCF56001LC12
MCF56001LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56002LC12
MCF56003A
MCF56004
MCF56056
MCF56056
MCF56056
MCF56005LC12
MCF56005LC12
MCF56062
MCF56063
MCF56069
MCF56070
MCF56007LC12
MCF56007LC12
MCF56008
MCF56060
MCF56061
MCF56009LC12
MCF56009LC12
MCF56010LC12
MCF56078
MCF56079
MCF56080
MCF56011
MCF56011
MCF56011
MCF5608
MCF56012
MCF56064
MCF56066
MCF56067
MCF56083
MCF56084
MCF56073
MCF56074

Front Bumper

Splitter Bib

Splitter Board

Splitter Brackets (Pair)

Long Bolts and Tube Fixings for Splitter (Pair)
Splitter Fixing Kit (CSK Washers, Bolts and Nylock Nuts)
Brake Duct Kit (See Details Below)
Small Brake Duct Ducting (1 Metre)
Large Brake Duct Ducting (1 Metre)
Brake Duct Screw Clamp

GRP Brake Duct Large

GRP Brake Duct Small

Brake Duct Aluminium Bracket (Bracket for Wishbone)
Brake Duct Straight Saddle Bracket
Brake Duct 90 Degree Saddle Bracket
Bonnet with Integrated Bonnet Vents
Bonnet Pins and Clips

Bonnet Mounts Front (without bracket)
Bonnet Mounts Rear (with bracket) NS
Bonnet Mounts Rear (with bracket) OS
A Panel/Front Wing NS

A Panel/Front Wing OS

Door NS

Door OS

Door Cards NS

Door Cards OS

Sill NS

Sill OS

Roof Vent/Scoop

Rear Quarter Panel NS

Rear Quarter Panel OS

Rear Wheel Arch Trim NS

Rear Wheel Arch Trim OS

Rear Bumper

Rear Bumper Carrier (Metal)

Rear Bumper Guide NS (Plastic)

Rear Bumper Guide OS (Plastic)

Rear Venturi/Diffuser NS

Rear Venturi/Diffuser OS

Diffuser Tether

Exhaust Centre Plate

Rear Wing (Complete)

Boot Lid

Front Crash Bar Upper

JCW Front Support Cross Member Headlight Bracket LH
Rad Ducting Kit

Rad Ducting Sealing Rubber

Roof Skin

Chassis Leg NS

£569.00
£74.50
£119.90
£74.50
£16.35
£4.65
£245.25
£18.00
£19.50
£7.50
£32.75
£30.00
£27.25
£4.95
£5.75
£700.50
£25.00
£40.50
£40.50
£40.50
£252.00
£252.00
£586.99
£586.99
£75.00
£75.00
£252.00
£252.00
£359.00
£643.50
£643.50
£122.75
£122.75
£506.50
£136.00
£43.00
£43.00
£252.00
£252.00
£16.35
£22.25
£894.00
£508.50
£126.25
£59.25
£177.75
£11.45
£755.00
£496.50



MINI JCW PRICING LIST 2023 VERTU

CHALLENGE MOTORS
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MCF56075 Chassis Leg OS £496.50

MCF56014 GRP Dash £508.50

MCF56065 Bare Shell Including Quarter Panels £9,188.70
Fuel Tank GRP Shield £430.55

BRAKES

MCF56044 Brake Line Hoses (Complete Set) (Individual list below) £673.35
MCF56044H1 Hose 1 - Clutch Slave Cylinder and Bleed Nipple £32.80
MCF56044H2 Hose 2 - Clutch Slave Pipe £32.80
MCF56044H3 Hose 3 - Clutch Pipe (Engine Bay) £32.80
MCF56044H4 Hose 4 - Male Straight Connects with Nut £17.30
MCF56044H5 Hose 5 - Clutch Pipe Master to Bulk Head Internal £49.25
MCF56044H6 Hose 6 - Front Brake Pipe Master to T Piece £33.00
MCF56044H7 Hose 7 - Female T Piece £13.15
MCF56044H8 Hose 8 - Front Brake Pipe T Piece to Bulkhead £32.80
MCF56044H9 Hose 9 - Front Brake T Piece (Male) and Nut £12.00
MCF56044H9B Hose 9b - Front Brake Pipe T Piece to Pressure Sensor £32.80
MCF56044H10 Hose 10 - Left Front Brake Pipe £43.60
MCF56044H11 Hose 11 - Right Front Brake Pipe £36.25
MCF56044H12.1 Hose 12.1 - Rear Brake Pipe Master to Line Lock £59.30
MCF56044H12.2 Hose 12.2 - Rear Brake Pipe Line Lock to T Piece £32.80
MCF56044H13 Hose 13 - Female T Piece £13.15
MCF56044H14 Hose 14 - Rear Brake Pipe T Piece to Rear Wheel Arch £36.25
MCF56044H15 Hose 15 - Rear Brake Pipe T Piece to Rear Wheel Arch £36.25
MCF56044H16 Hose 16 - Rear Brake Pipe Wheel Arch to Caliper £32.80
MCF56044H17 Hose 17 - Rear Brake Pipe Wheel Arch to Caliper £32.80
MCF56044H18 Hose 18 - Front Brake Pipe Reservoir to Master Cylinder £36.25
MCF56044H19 Hose 19 - Rear Brake Pipe Reservoir to Master Cylinder £36.25
MCF56044H20 Hose 20 - Clutch Pipe Reservoir to Master Cylinder £39.80
MCF56045 Complete Alcon Front Brake Kit (Individual list below) £2,114.60
MCF56045 Banjo Bolt Kit £14.75
MCF56045 Bolt Kit for Disc Assembly (1 kit is for a pair) £305.50
MCF56045 Caliper Bracket to Vehicle Mounting Bolt £3.70
MCF56045 Caliper Mounting Bracket Kit £136.00
MCF56045 Front Caliper LH £424.00
MCF56045 Front Caliper RH £424.00
MCF56045 Front Disc and Bell Assembly LH £677.75
MCF56045 Front Disc and Bell Assembly RH £677.75
MCF56045 Front Disc Bell £285.00
MCF56045 Bedded Front Disc LH £346.50
MCF56045 Bedded Front Disc RH £346.50
MCF56046 Brake Master Cylinder "6.25 £170.75
MCF56046 Brake Master Cylinder ".7 £170.75
MCF56046 Brake Master Cylinder ".75 £170.75
MCF56046 Brake Master Cylinder ".812 £170.75
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MCF56046 Brake Master Cylinder ".875 £170.75
MCF56046 Brake Bias Bar Remote Adjustor £47.00
MCF56046 Brake Single Reservoir (3 Required per Car) £12.55
MCF56046 Brake Reservoir Bracket £12.55
MCF56046 Line Lock £35.05
MCF56046 Line Lock Bracket £7.50
MCF56046 3 Pedal Hydraulic Pedal Box £419.00
MCF56046 Clutch Master Cylinder ".750 £35.70
MCF56047 Front Brake Pad Set £221.50
MCF56048 Rear Brake Pad Set £145.25
MCF56055 Brake Pressure Sensor £379.70
MCF56058 Brake Fluid (Extreme) £16.75
SUSPENSON |
MCF56034 Nitron Suspension Kit Complete £4,894.00
MCF56034 Complete Front Damper with Spring and Top Plate Assembly £1,381.85
MCF56034 Front Damper (No Spring or Top Plate Assembly) £1,021.00
MCF56034 Front Damper Top Plate Assembly £285.75
MCF56034 Complete Rear Damper with Spring and Top Plate Assembly £1,232.50
MCF56034 Rear Damper (No Spring or Top Plate Assembly) £1,021.00
MCF56034 Rear Damper Top Plate Assembly £137.65
MCF56034D Nitron Front Drop Link pair £136.25
MCF56087 Standard Rate Front Spring £75.95
MCF56087 Standard Rate Rear Spring £75.95
MCF56088 Medium Rate Front Spring £75.95
MCF56088 Medium Rate Rear Spring £75.95
MCF56100 Soft Rate Front Spring £75.95
MCF56100 Soft Rate Rear Spring £75.95
MCF56089 Spring Spacer £48.50
MCF56041 Wheel Nuts M14x1.5 - Zinc plated £9.25
MCF56041 Wheel Stud M14x85 - Zinc plated £9.25
MCF56077 Forge Control Arms (Pair) £322.25
MCF56092 Uprated Rear Trailing Arm LH £448.00
MCF56092 Uprated Rear Trailing Arm RH £448.00
MCF56096 Slotted Rear Trailing Arm Mount LH £85.00
MCF56096 Slotter Rear Trailing Arm Mount RH £85.00
MCF56036 Complete Gearbox with Diff £10,875.00
MCF56036CB Uprated Crownwheel Bolt £8.25
MCF56037.2 Friction Plate £232.00
MCF56037.2 Pressure Plate £256.15
MCF56037.2 Spring Plate/Clutch Cover £403.00
MCF56038.2 Flywheel £513.75
MCF56032 Gearbox Mount £175.00
MCF56039GDL Gun Drilled Bar Shaft LH £445.00
MCF56039 Driveshaft Short Cup LH £275.00
MCF56040GDL Gun Drilled Bar Shaft RH £445.00
MCF56040 Driveshaft Long Cup RH £545.00
MCF56040CV CV Joint £135.00

MCF56040CB CV Boot £27.25
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MCF56040TJ Tripod Joint £147.15
MCF56031 Engine Mount Top £196.00
MCF56031 Engine Mount Lower £311.00
MCF56033 Flat Shift Kit/ Load Cell £482.75
MCF56057 Driven GP1 Mineral 85W-140 Limited Slip Gear Oil £22.00
T
MCF56082 Engine Bush Kit (See Below)
MCF56082 Lower Engine Mount Large Bush £57.65
MCF56035.2 Suspension Bush Kit (See Below)
MCF56035.2 Rear Lateral Arm Inner Bush (Quantity per car 4) £155.65
MCF56035.2 Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush (Quantity per car 2) £81.00
MCF56035.2 Front Arm Rear Bush (Quantity per car 2) £113.75
MCF56035.2 Front Arm Front Bush (Quantity per car 2) £106.90
MCF56035ARBF Front Anti-Roll Bar Bush Kit £49.05
MCF56035ARBR Rear Anti-Roll Bar Bush Kit £40.95
MCF56020 Engine (Modified and Sealed) £7,575.50
MCF56020 Dipstick Tube and Dipstick £112.85
MCF56085 Engine Oil Cooler Kit (Inc Rad Ducting, Adaptor Plate, Oil Cooler and Hoses) £637.00
MCF56085 Engine Oil Cooler Radiator £381.50
MCF56085 Engine Oil Cooler Adaptor Plate £108.50
MCF56071 XP9 Engine Oil £24.50
MCF56021 Turbo £1,851.00
MCF56022 Wastegate Vac Pipe £16.35
MCF56023 Intercooler £681.50
MCF56024.1 Air Intake System £212.50
MCF56025 Radiator £637.15
MCF56026 Radiator Fan £125.35
MCF56026 Radiator Fan Fittings £7.25
MCF56053 Oil Pressure Sensor £196.20
MCF56027 ECU £1,367.00
MCF56028 Engine Loom £1,141.00
MCF56029 Fuel Pump Motor Controller £243.50
MCF56018 Throttle Position Sensor/Potentiometers £257.50
MCF56059 Boost Control Valve £162.50
MCF56030 Exhaust Twin Tailpipe £158.00
MCF56030 Exhaust Rear Mounting Bracket £79.00
MCF56030 Exhaust CAT £303.50
MCF56030 Exhaust Front/Downpipe £368.50
MCF56030 Exhaust Back Box £230.70
MCF56030 Exhaust Rear Link Pipe £209.30
MCF56030 Exhaust Rear Silencer £165.50
MCF56042 Battery (Varley Red Top) £167.85
MCF56043 Battery Isolators £251.25
MCF56043B Isolator Button £47.80
MCF56052 Washer Bottle Kit £53.50
MCF56013 Charged Fire Extinguisher £627.00
MCF56013 Fire Extinguisher Exterior Button £79.25
MCF56051 Dash/Data Logger £2,505.00

MCF56015 Switch Panel/Power Control Panels with Connector £1,151.00



MINI JCW PRICING LIST 2023 VERTU

CHALLENGE MOTORS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MCF56016 Body Loom £1,021.00
MCF56017 Power Steering Column £559.00
MCF56017 Power Steering Column Extension/Knuckle £116.50
MCF56090 Handbrake Kit £295.25
MCF56091 Uprated PAS ECU and Overlay Loom £1,992.00
MCF56093 PAS ECU Heatsink Bracket £131.25
MCF56094 Throttle Stop £11.45
MCF56095 Lock Stop £14.25
MCF56076 Steering Rack £1,608.50
MCF56019 Rain Light £160.50
RMS |
MCF56049.1 Team Dynamic Rims 17" £201.65
MCF56050 Ballast Weights £52.50
MCF56054.1 Steel Tow Strap Front £20.60
MCF56054.1 Steel Tow Strap Rear £17.25
MCF56086 Driver Cooling Package £507.40
MCF56097 Roll Cage Inserts (Pair) £48.50
MCF56099 Clutch Dry Break Kit £165.00
MCF56072.1 High Frequency GPS Pack £380.50
MC519 TSL Flag Communication System £145.00

*Please note, all prices are plus VAT



