# **JCW PRICING LIST 2023**



PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

BODYWORK		
MCF56001LC12	Front Bumper	£569.00
MCF56001LC12	Splitter Bib	£74.50
MCF56001LC12	Splitter Board	£119.90
MCF56001LC12	Splitter Brackets (Pair)	£74.50
MCF56001LC12	Long Bolts and Tube Fixings for Splitter (Pair)	£16.35
MCF56001LC12	Splitter Fixing Kit (CSK Washers, Bolts and Nylock Nuts)	£4.65
MCF56002LC12	Brake Duct Kit (See Details Below)	£245.25
MCF56002LC12	Small Brake Duct Ducting (1 Metre)	£18.00
MCF56002LC12	Large Brake Duct Ducting (1 Metre)	£19.50
MCF56002LC12	Brake Duct Screw Clamp	£7.50
MCF56002LC12	GRP Brake Duct Large	£32.75
MCF56002LC12	GRP Brake Duct Small	£30.00
MCF56002LC12	Brake Duct Aluminium Bracket (Bracket for Wishbone)	£27.25
MCF56002LC12	Brake Duct Straight Saddle Bracket	£4.95
MCF56002LC12	Brake Duct 90 Degree Saddle Bracket	£5.75
MCF56003A	Bonnet with Integrated Bonnet Vents	£700.50
MCF56004	Bonnet Pins and Clips	£25.00
MCF56056	Bonnet Mounts Front (without bracket)	£40.50
MCF56056	Bonnet Mounts Rear (with bracket) NS	£40.50
MCF56056	Bonnet Mounts Rear (with bracket) OS	£40.50
MCF56005LC12	A Panel/Front Wing NS	£252.00
MCF56005LC12	A Panel/Front Wing OS	£252.00
MCF56062	Door NS	£586.99
MCF56063	Door OS	£586.99
MCF56069	Door Cards NS	£75.00
MCF56070	Door Cards OS	£75.00
MCF56007LC12	Sill NS	£252.00
MCF56007LC12	Sill OS	£252.00
MCF56008	Roof Vent/Scoop	£359.00
MCF56060	Rear Quarter Panel NS	£643.50
MCF56061	Rear Quarter Panel OS	£643.50
MCF56009LC12	Rear Wheel Arch Trim NS	£122.75
MCF56009LC12	Rear Wheel Arch Trim OS	£122.75
MCF56010LC12	Rear Bumper	£506.50
MCF56078	Rear Bumper Carrier (Metal)	£136.00
MCF56079	Rear Bumper Guide NS (Plastic)	£43.00
MCF56080	Rear Bumper Guide OS (Plastic)	£43.00
MCF56011	Rear Venturi/Diffuser NS	£252.00
MCF56011	Rear Venturi/Diffuser OS	£252.00
MCF56011	Diffuser Tether	£16.35
MCF5608	Exhaust Centre Plate	£22.25
MCF56012	Rear Wing (Complete)	£894.00
MCF56064	Boot Lid	£508.50
MCF56066	Front Crash Bar Upper	£126.25
MCF56067	JCW Front Support Cross Member Headlight Bracket LH	£59.25
MCF56083	Rad Ducting Kit	£177.75
MCF56084	Rad Ducting Sealing Rubber	£11.45
MCF56073	Roof Skin	£755.00
MCF56074	Chassis Leg NS	£496.50
	u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u u	

# **JCW PRICING LIST 2023**



#### PART NUMBER

MCF56075 MCF56014 MCF56065

#### DESCRIPTION

Chassis Leg OS	£496.50
GRP Dash	£508.50
Bare Shell Including Quarter Panels	£9,188.70
Fuel Tank GRP Shield	£430.55

BRAKES		
MCF56044	Brake Line Hoses (Complete Set) (Individual list below)	£673.35
MCF56044H1	Hose 1 - Clutch Slave Cylinder and Bleed Nipple	£32.80
MCF56044H2	Hose 2 - Clutch Slave Pipe	£32.80
MCF56044H3	Hose 3 - Clutch Pipe (Engine Bay)	£32.80
MCF56044H4	Hose 4 - Male Straight Connects with Nut	£17.30
MCF56044H5	Hose 5 - Clutch Pipe Master to Bulk Head Internal	£49.25
MCF56044H6	Hose 6 - Front Brake Pipe Master to T Piece	£33.00
MCF56044H7	Hose 7 - Female T Piece	£13.15
MCF56044H8	Hose 8 - Front Brake Pipe T Piece to Bulkhead	£32.80
MCF56044H9	Hose 9 - Front Brake T Piece (Male) and Nut	£12.00
MCF56044H9B	Hose 9b - Front Brake Pipe T Piece to Pressure Sensor	£32.80
MCF56044H10	Hose 10 - Left Front Brake Pipe	£43.60
MCF56044H11	Hose 11 - Right Front Brake Pipe	£36.25
MCF56044H12.1	Hose 12.1 - Rear Brake Pipe Master to Line Lock	£59.30
MCF56044H12.2	Hose 12.2 - Rear Brake Pipe Line Lock to T Piece	£32.80
MCF56044H13	Hose 13 - Female T Piece	£13.15
MCF56044H14	Hose 14 - Rear Brake Pipe T Piece to Rear Wheel Arch	£36.25
MCF56044H15	Hose 15 - Rear Brake Pipe T Piece to Rear Wheel Arch	£36.25
MCF56044H16	Hose 16 - Rear Brake Pipe Wheel Arch to Caliper	£32.80
MCF56044H17	Hose 17 - Rear Brake Pipe Wheel Arch to Caliper	£32.80
MCF56044H18	Hose 18 - Front Brake Pipe Reservoir to Master Cylinder	£36.25
MCF56044H19	Hose 19 - Rear Brake Pipe Reservoir to Master Cylinder	£36.25
MCF56044H20	Hose 20 - Clutch Pipe Reservoir to Master Cylinder	£39.80
MCF56045	Complete Alcon Front Brake Kit (Individual list below)	£2,114.60
MCF56045	Banjo Bolt Kit	£14.75
MCF56045	Bolt Kit for Disc Assembly (1 kit is for a pair)	£305.50
MCF56045	Caliper Bracket to Vehicle Mounting Bolt	£3.70
MCF56045	Caliper Mounting Bracket Kit	£136.00
MCF56045	Front Caliper LH	£424.00
MCF56045	Front Caliper RH	£424.00
MCF56045	Front Disc and Bell Assembly LH	£677.75
MCF56045	Front Disc and Bell Assembly RH	£677.75
MCF56045	Front Disc Bell	£285.00
MCF56045	Bedded Front Disc LH	£346.50
MCF56045	Bedded Front Disc RH	£346.50
MCF56046	Brake Master Cylinder "6.25	£170.75
MCF56046	Brake Master Cylinder ".7	£170.75
MCF56046	Brake Master Cylinder ".75	£170.75
MCF56046	Brake Master Cylinder ".812	£170.75

# **JCW PRICING LIST 2023**



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
MCF56046	Brake Master Cylinder ".875	£170.75
MCF56046	Brake Bias Bar Remote Adjustor	£47.00
MCF56046	Brake Single Reservoir (3 Required per Car)	£12.55
MCF56046	Brake Reservoir Bracket	£12.55
MCF56046	Line Lock	£35.05
MCF56046	Line Lock Bracket	£7.50
MCF56046	3 Pedal Hydraulic Pedal Box	£419.00
MCF56046	Clutch Master Cylinder ".750	£35.70
MCF56047	Front Brake Pad Set	£221.50
MCF56048	Rear Brake Pad Set	£145.25
MCF56055	Brake Pressure Sensor	£379.70
MCF56058	Brake Fluid (Extreme)	£16.75
SUSPENSION		210.75
MCF56034	Nitron Suspension Kit Complete	£4,894.00
MCF56034	Complete Front Damper with Spring and Top Plate Assembly	£1,381.85
MCF56034	Front Damper (No Spring or Top Plate Assembly)	£1,021.00
MCF56034	Front Damper Top Plate Assembly	£285.75
MCF56034	Complete Rear Damper with Spring and Top Plate Assembly	£1,232.50
MCF56034	Rear Damper (No Spring or Top Plate Assembly)	£1,232.00
MCF56034	Rear Damper Top Plate Assembly	£1,021.00
MCF56034D	Nitron Front Drop Link pair	£136.25
MCF56087	Standard Rate Front Spring	£150.25 £75.95
MCF56087	Standard Rate Rear Spring	£75.95
MCF56088	Medium Rate Front Spring	£75.95
MCF56088	Medium Rate Rear Spring	£75.95
MCF56100	Soft Rate Front Spring	£75.95
MCF56100	Soft Rate Rear Spring	£75.95
MCF56089	Spring Spacer	£48.50
MCF56041	Wheel Nuts M14x1.5 - Zinc plated	£9.25
MCF56041	Wheel Stud M14x85 - Zinc plated	£9.25
MCF56077	Forge Control Arms (Pair)	£322.25
	5 ( )	
MCF56092	Uprated Rear Trailing Arm LH	£448.00 £448.00
MCF56092	Uprated Rear Trailing Arm RH	
MCF56096 MCF56096	Slotted Rear Trailing Arm Mount LH	£85.00
GEAR BOX*	Slotter Rear Trailing Arm Mount RH *Seperate Gearbox Pricing List 2020 for internal Gearbox parts	£85.00
MCF56036	Complete Gearbox with Diff	£10,875.00
MCF56036CB	Uprated Crownwheel Bolt	£10,873.00 £8.25
MCF56037.2	Friction Plate	£232.00
MCF56037.2	Pressure Plate	£256.15
MCF56037.2	Spring Plate/Clutch Cover	£403.00
MCF56038.2	Flywheel	£513.75
MCF56032	Gearbox Mount	£175.00
MCF56039GDL	Gun Drilled Bar Shaft LH	£445.00
MCF56039GDL	Driveshaft Short Cup LH	£445.00 £275.00
MCF56040GDL	Gun Drilled Bar Shaft RH	£445.00
MCF56040GDL	Driveshaft Long Cup RH	£545.00
101 30040		
MCF56040CV	CV Joint	£135.00

# JCW PRICING LIST 2023



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
MCF56040TJ	Tripod Joint	£147.15
MCF56031	Engine Mount Top	£196.00
MCF56031	Engine Mount Lower	£311.00
MCF56033	Flat Shift Kit/ Load Cell	£482.75
MCF56057	Driven GP1 Mineral 85W-140 Limited Slip Gear Oil	£22.00
BUSHES		
MCF56082	Engine Bush Kit (See Below)	
MCF56082	Lower Engine Mount Large Bush	£57.65
MCF56035.2	Suspension Bush Kit (See Below)	
MCF56035.2	Rear Lateral Arm Inner Bush (Quantity per car 4)	£155.65
MCF56035.2	Rear Trailing Arm Front Bush (Quantity per car 2)	£81.00
MCF56035.2	Front Arm Rear Bush (Quantity per car 2)	£113.75
MCF56035.2	Front Arm Front Bush (Quantity per car 2)	£106.90
MCF56035ARBF	Front Anti-Roll Bar Bush Kit	£49.05
MCF56035ARBR	Rear Anti-Roll Bar Bush Kit	£40.95
ENGINE BAY		
MCF56020	Engine (Modified and Sealed)	£7,575.50
MCF56020	Dipstick Tube and Dipstick	£112.85
MCF56085	Engine Oil Cooler Kit (Inc Rad Ducting, Adaptor Plate, Oil Cooler and Hoses)	£637.00
MCF56085	Engine Oil Cooler Radiator	£381.50
MCF56085	Engine Oil Cooler Adaptor Plate	£108.50
MCF56071	XP9 Engine Oil	£24.50
MCF56021	Turbo	£1,851.00
MCF56022	Wastegate Vac Pipe	£16.35
MCF56023	Intercooler	£681.50
MCF56024.1	Air Intake System	£212.50
MCF56025	Radiator	£637.15
MCF56026	Radiator Fan	£125.35
MCF56026	Radiator Fan Fittings	£7.25
MCF56053	Oil Pressure Sensor	£196.20
MCF56027	ECU	£1,367.00
MCF56028	Engine Loom	£1,141.00
MCF56029	Fuel Pump Motor Controller	£243.50
MCF56018	Throttle Position Sensor/Potentiometers	£257.50
MCF56059	Boost Control Valve	£162.50
MCF56030	Exhaust Twin Tailpipe	£158.00
MCF56030	Exhaust Rear Mounting Bracket	£79.00
MCF56030	Exhaust CAT	£303.50
MCF56030	Exhaust Front/Downpipe	£368.50
MCF56030	Exhaust Back Box	£230.70
MCF56030	Exhaust Rear Link Pipe	£209.30
MCF56030	Exhaust Rear Silencer	£165.50
MCF56042	Battery (Varley Red Top)	£167.85
MCF56043	Battery Isolators	£251.25
MCF56043B	Isolator Button	£47.80
MCF56052	Washer Bottle Kit	£53.50
MCF56013		
MCF56013 MCF56013	Charged Fire Extinguisher	£627.00
MCF56013 MCF56013 MCF56051		

# MINI JCW F

# **JCW PRICING LIST 2023**



PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	
MCF56016	Body Loom	£1,021.00
MCF56017	Power Steering Column	£559.00
MCF56017	Power Steering Column Extension/Knuckle	£116.50
MCF56090	Handbrake Kit	£295.25
MCF56091	Uprated PAS ECU and Overlay Loom	£1,992.00
MCF56093	PAS ECU Heatsink Bracket	£131.25
MCF56094	Throttle Stop	£11.45
MCF56095	Lock Stop	£14.25
MCF56076	Steering Rack	£1,608.50
MCF56019	Rain Light	£160.50
RIMS		
MCF56049.1	Team Dynamic Rims 17"	£201.65
OTHER		
MCF56050	Ballast Weights	£52.50
MCF56054.1	Steel Tow Strap Front	£20.60
MCF56054.1	Steel Tow Strap Rear	£17.25
MCF56086	Driver Cooling Package	£507.40
MCF56097	Roll Cage Inserts (Pair)	£48.50
MCF56099	Clutch Dry Break Kit	£165.00
MCF56072.1	High Frequency GPS Pack	£380.50
MC519	TSL Flag Communication System	£145.00

\*Please note, all prices are plus VAT